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CRU DANCE - Kansas City, MO 2019

Studio Name

Studio Letter

Heart of America Dance Centre A
BDA Diamond Company B
Sunflower State Dance C
Encore at the J D
Nichoel Johnston (IND) E
Heart of America Dance Centre F
Heart of America Dance Centre G
The Studio, Liberty Dance and Glee H
Amy Kump (IND) I
Expressions In Dance J
Kendra Burke (IND) K
Kerry Kilmer (IND) L




Saturday March 16", 2019

1D

N

B
J

w

4 H

(6]

6 B

7)

8 J

Show Off

Boomerang
Choco - Latte

Broadway Banana

G |Just Wanna be Happy

Stuff Like That There

Graces Story

Play that Sax!

9 H Journey to the Past
10 G Brave

11 H Cruisin for a Bruisin

12 H Priceless

13 ]

Lips are Moving'
Take a Hint

15 B Drop Dead Beautiful

16 K Violet

17 H

The Greatest Medley
Ever Told

Mini

Mini
Mini

Mini

Mini

Petite

Petite
Petite

Petite
Petite

Petite

Junior

Petite
Petite
Petite

Petite

Junior

Musical
Theater

Jazz

Jazz

Musical
Theater

Jazz

Musical
Theater

Lyrical
Jazz
Lyrical

Lyrical

Open

Lyrical

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Musical
Theater

Musical
Theater

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo Title

Solo Title

Solo

Solo
Solo Title

Solo Title
Solo Title

Small Group

Small Group

Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo Title

CRU DANCE

Saturday March 16", 2019
KANSAS CITY, MO
WILLIAM CHRISMAN HIGH SCHOOL

Novice

Novice

Novice

Elite

Elite

Novice

Novice

Elite

Elite
Elite

Intermediate

Elite

Novice
Novice

Novice

Elite

Line/Production Elite

Start Time: 8:00am

Logan Nicholls

Sophia Dreher
Natalya Miller

Reagan McCubbin

lyla Sousley

Faya Payne

Grace Braun
Keira Emert

Madison Ly
Gia Heldenbrand
Kayla Diep, Corbin Gardner, Gracelyn

Guffey, Brennon Judd, Reagan McCubbin,
Issac McKinney

Jenny Campbell, Ryleigh Huffman, Caitlyn
Jenkins, Mia Lopez, Izzy Rector, Melanie
Wicklund

Vivienna Bulloc

Haydin Pierson

Lydia Dreher

Bailey Burke

Ava Balicki, Rileigh Cain, Rilynn Cleek,
Danielle Detarding, Kayla Diep, Emma
Eckard, Brynn Espeland, Caylee Harper,
Ryleigh Huffman, Caitlyn Jenkins, Aeva

Johnson, Corinne Johr, Hannah Lavergne, Mia

Lopez, Madison Ly, Mackenzie Overton,
Annaliese Quint, Peighton Rector, Cydney
Shoffner, Melanie Wicklund

8:00 AM

8:03 AM
8:06 AM

8:09 AM

8:12 AM

8:15 AM

8:18 AM

8:21 AM

8:24 AM
8:27 AM

8:30 AM

8:33 AM

8:36 AM
8:39 AM
8:42 AM

8:45 AM

8:48 AM



18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30 | Got No Strings

31 Michigan

32 Supermarket Flowers
33 Oceans

34 ] 14G

Fabulous
Shiny

Sweet Nothing

The Evolution of Michael

Jackson

Love Triangle

The Sleepover

Dream

The Face

Stand by You

Dem Boyz

So Long Dearie

Sassy

35 ] Dance with Me

Mini
Junior

Petite

Junior

Petite
Petite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Petite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Petite

Jazz
Tap

Jazz

Open

Lyrical
Open

Lyrical
Lyrical

Contemporary

Hip-Hop

Musical
Theater

Hip-Hop

Musical
Theater

Lyrical
Lyrical

Contemporary

Musical
Theater

Jazz

Duets/Trios

Solo

Duets/Trios

Line/Production

Duets/Trios
Duets/Trios

Solo

Solo

Duets/Trios

Small Group

Solo

Large Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Small Group

Novice

Novice

Elite

Intermediate

Elite

Elite

Novice

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Elite

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Elite

Ellis Hendrix, Chloe Johnson
Hannah Schlink
Gia Heldenbrand, lyla Sousley

Jon Anthony Alt, Brandon Barksdale, Thomas
Beckstead, Keegen Bledsoe, Payton Dollins,
Logan Espeland, Corbin Gardner, Brayden
Johnson, Brock Kruske, Kyle Kruske, Justin
Lavergne, Joaquin Lopez, Nicholas Macias,
Issac McKinney, Henry Neer, Connor Ranes,
Alex Schnoebelen, Bergen Shaffer, Joshua
Wicklund, Dylan Williams

Keira Emert, Mattie Emert, Tarahji Miller
Rileigh Cain, Kayla Diep, Madison Ly

Isabella Beeler
Skylar Arlotti

Shelby Saunders, Hannah Schlink

Jon Anthony Alt, Keegen Bledsoe, Payton
Dollins, Logan Espeland, Brock Kruske, Justin
Lavergne, Henry Neer, Joshua Wicklund

Brynn Espeland

Ava Balicki, Weighill Brielle, Rileigh Cain,
Rilynn Cleek, Kayla Diep, Emily Donnici,
Gracelyn Guffey, Caylee Harper, Corinne
Johr, Hannah Lavergne, Lily Lucas, Madison
Ly, Reagan McCubbin, Annaliese Quint,
Kendall Scheiber, Bailey Schnoebelen,
Cydney Shoffner, Carmela Valadez

Bogart Taylor

Morgan Bregel

Ellianha Kallenberger

Shelby Saunders

Isabella Beeler

Vivienna Bulloc, Keira Emert, Jackson Lee,
Haydin Pierson

8:56 AM

8:59 AM

9:02 AM

9:05 AM

9:13 AM

9:16 AM

9:19 AM
9:22 AM

9:25 AM

9:28 AM

9:31 AM

9:34 AM

9:38 AM

9:41 AM
9:44 AM

9:47 AM

9:50 AM

9:53 AM



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49
50

51

52

53

Baby Thats Rock and
Roll

D Spice Up Your Life

H The Kindergarten Crush

H Castle
] Deleted

H I'm Da Man

H The Soldier's Light

C Tainted Love
G Crown
] QueenB

G Dreamcatcher

H Warrior

H The Flintstones

] BurnitUp
G Kiss

B Womanizer

C Cats Duet

H | Believe in You

Junior

Mini

Petite

Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior

Petite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Open

Jazz

Open

Contemporary
Contemporary

Hip-Hop

Lyrical

Jazz
Contemporary
Open

Lyrical
Lyrical

Open

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Musical
Theater

Open

Large Group

Small Group

Small Group

Solo
Solo

Solo Title

Small Group

Solo
Solo Title
Solo Title

Solo Title
Solo Title

Line/Production

Solo Title
Solo Title

Duets/Trios

Duets/Trios

Duets/Trios

Elite

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Elite

Elite

Elite

Intermediate

Elite

Elite

Elite
Elite

Elite

Elite
Elite

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Ava Balicki, Thomas Beckstead, Keegen
Bledsoe, Brayden Buzzell, Rileigh Cain, Jenny
Campbell, Rilynn Cleek, Logan Espeland,
Ryleigh Huffman, Brayden Johnson, Kyle
Kruske, Nicholas Macias, Annaliese Quint,
Bergen Shaffer, Cydney Shoffner, Melanie
Wicklund

Brooklyn Birnbaum, Nora Jungk, Isabella
Malyarov, Logan Nicholls

Gracelyn Guffey, Alina Harrison, Lydia
Hendrix, Brennon Judd, Taylor Lawrence,
Semra Young

Mia Lopez
Tarahji Miller
Jon Anthony Alt

Rileigh Cain, Rilynn Cleek, Madison Ly,
Annaliese Quint, Peighton Rector, Cydney
Shoffner, Hope Treece, Hannah Williams

Morgan Bregel
Emery Sousley
Mattie Emert

Emery Sousley

Izzy Rector

Jon Anthony Alt, Ava Balicki, Weighill Brielle,
Brayden Buzzell, Rileigh Cain, Emery Calvin,
Maddox Calvin, Emily Donnici, Corbin
Gardner, Gracelyn Guffey, Alina Harrison,
Lydia Hendrix, Ryleigh Huffman, Corinne
Johr, Brennon Judd, Hannah Lavergne, Taylor
Lawrence, Joaquin Lopez, Lily Lucas,
Madison Ly, Reagan McCubbin, Henry Neer,
Mackenzie Overton, Annaliese Quint, Connor
Ranes, Peighton Rector, Kendall Scheiber,
Bailey Schnoebelen, Bergen Shaffer, Cydney
Shoffner, Hope Treece, Carmela Valadez,
Hannah Williams, Semra Young

Tarahji Miller

Emery Sousley

Ellianha Kallenberger, Shelby Saunders,
Hannah Schlink

Lindsey Fugitt, Bogart Taylor

Annaliese Quint, Bergen Shaffer

9:56 AM

10:00 AM

10:03 AM

10:06 AM

10:09 AM

10:12 AM

10:15 AM

10:18 AM

10:21 AM

10:24 AM

10:27 AM
10:30 AM

10:33 AM

10:41 AM
10:44 AM

10:47 AM

10:50 AM

10:53 AM



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

H Pop The Question

H My Strongest Suit

H Hold On

H The Train

] Big Doll House

H Oh The Thinks You Can
Think

B Willy Wonka

Junior

Junior

Junior

Petite

Petite

Junior

Junior

Musical
Theater

Musical
Theater

Lyrical

Hip-Hop

Musical
Theater

Musical
Theater

Open

12 and Under Master class (Jazz)

Duets/Trios

Duets/Trios

Duets/Trios

Small Group

Small Group

Large Group

Large Group

Elite

Elite

Intermediate

Intermediate

Elite

Novice

Novice

Ryleigh Huffman, Peighton Rector, Melanie

Wicklund

Ava Balicki, Cydney Shoffner

Corinne Johr, Mackenzie Overton

Logan Espeland, Issac McKinney, Henry
Neer, Connor Ranes

Isabella Beeler, Vivienna Bulloc, Keira Emert,

10:56 AM

10:59 AM

11:02 AM

11:05 AM

11:08 AM

Mattie Emert, Tarahji Miller, Haydin Pierson

Weighill Brielle, Emery Calvin, Emily Donnici,

Emma Fischer, Gracelyn Guffey, Caylee

Harper, Lily Lucas, Reagan McCubbin, Bailey

Schnoebelen, Hope Treece, Carmela
Valadez, Hannah Williams

Tatum Brown, Kimber Buescher, Lydia
Dreher, Sophia Dreher, Ellianha
Kallenberger, Brooke Miller, Faya Payne,
Caleb Payne, Shelby Saunders, Hannah
Schlink

12 and Under Adjudication Awards, Specials, Category Overalls

Judges Lunch

13 and Over Master Class (Contemporary)

61
62

63

64
65

66

67

68

69

D Needles and Pins

D Across the Sea

H The Graduate

D Feelit Still
Chains Hang Low
D ICan'tdo it Alone
B Big & Loud
D Saturn
H Get Low: Oz Reimagined Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Lyrical
Lyrical

Contemporary

Tap
Tap

Musical
Theater

Musical
Theater

Lyrical

Open

Solo

Solo

Small Group

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Small Group

Novice

Novice

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Elyse Landever

Rose Wasserman

11:11 AM

11:15 AM

11:19 AM

12:19 PM

12:54 PM

1:39 PM

2:39 PM
2:42 PM

Brandon Barksdale, Brock Kruske, Nicholas

Macias, Alex Schnoebelen, Joshua Wicklund,

Dylan Williams

Marin Smith

Emma Eckard

Izzy Romero

Brooke Miller

Sophie Yagan

Payton Dollins, Lily Jackson, Anna King,
Brock Kruske, Alex Schnoebelen, Siara
Schweiger, Joshua Wicklund

2:45 PM

2:48 PM
2:51 PM

2:54 PM

2:57 PM

3:00 PM

3:03 PM



70

71

72
73

74

75

76

77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84

85

86
87

88

89

90

91

Where The Streets have

No Name
Hopelessly Devoted

Piece by Piece

For Granted

Why | Dance

Creepy Dolls

13

Don't Stop Me Now

Budapest
Dirty Diana
It's Raining

Don Juan

Let It Burn

Le Jazz Hot

| Will Be

What do | need with
Love?

Purple Rain

Change is Everything
Feelin It

| Don't Want To

A Million Dreams

Can't Help Falling in
Love

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Contemporary Solo

Lyrical Solo
Contemporary Solo
Contemporary Solo

Lyrical Solo
Acrobat Small Group
Musical

Theater Large Group
Open Small Group
Jazz Solo

Jazz Solo

Jazz Solo

Musical Solo
Theater

Open Solo

Musical

Theater Large Group
Lyrical Solo

Musical )
Theater Solo Title

Contemporary Solo

Contemporary Solo

Hip-Hop Solo Title
Lyrical Solo Title
Open Small Group
Lyrical Solo Title

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Elite

Intermediate

Elite

Intermediate

Elite
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Intermediate

Elite

Elite
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite

Dylan Williams

Lemmons Chloe

Olivia Parks

Nicholas Macias
Marin Smith

Aeva Johnson, Mia Lopez, Izzy Rector, Allie
Reece

Thomas Beckstead, Keegen Bledsoe, Jenny
Campbell, Danielle Detarding, Emma Eckard,
Brynn Espeland, Emma Fischer, Caitlyn
Jenkins, Brayden Johnson, Lauren Joslin, Kyle
Kruske, Joshua Wicklund, Dylan Williams
Brandon Barksdale, Madison Curry, Anna
King, Brock Kruske, Kate Marshall, Alex
Schnoebelen

Lindsey Fugitt

Libby Kump

MadaLynn Fatino

Chloe Kincheloe

Joshua Wicklund

Brandon Barksdale, Payton Dollins, Mia
Gansen, Anna King, Brock Kruske, Kate
Marshall, Allison Meyer, Olivia Parks, Allie
Reece, Alex Schnoebelen, Siara Schweiger

Madison Curry

Brayden Johnson

Kelsea Kilmer

Libby Kump
Joshua Wicklund
Allie Reece

Brandon Barksdale, Madison Curry, Anna
King, Brock Kruske, Nicholas Macias, lzzy
Rector

MadalLynn Fatino

3:06 PM

3:09 PM

3:12 PM
3:15PM

3:18 PM

3:21 PM

3:24 PM

3:28 PM

3:31PM

3:34 PM
3:37 PM

3:40 PM

3:43 PM

3:46 PM

3:50 PM

3:53 PM

3:56 PM
3:59 PM

4:02 PM

4:05 PM

4:08 PM

4:11 PM



92 E Love Me

93 ] Geton the Floor
94 | MiGente
95 ] Worship

Stronger Than I've Ever

9 H Been

97 C The Greatest Show
98 ] Play Practice

99 | Unravelme

100 ] Breathe

101 E Tethered
102 H Uphill Battle

103 H Hamilton

Judges Dinner

104 H Dem Girlz

105 H The Lost Love

106 D You Will be Found

107 H The Purge
108 H All Coming Back To Me
109 H Bring It On

110 H
111 |

Trouble

TBD
112 D If No One Will Listen

113 B Great Balls of Fire

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Jazz Solo Title
Jazz Solo

Jazz Solo

Jazz Solo

Lyrical Small Group
Contemporary Solo
Musical

Theater Solo
Contemporary Solo

Contemporary Solo Title
Contemporary Solo Title

Contemporary Solo Title

Musical Large Group
Theater

Hip-Hop Small Group
Open Duets/Trios
Lyrical Duets/Trios
Hip-Hop Duets/Trios
Lyrical Duets/Trios
Open Duets/Trios
Jazz Duets/Trios
Jazz Duets/Trios
Lyrical Duets/Trios
Open Duets/Trios

Elite

Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite

Intermediate

Elite

Elite

Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite

Elite

Intermediate

Intermediate

Elite

Elite

Intermediate

Elite
Elite

Intermediate

Intermediate

Aubree Johnston 4:14 PM
Amber Dodson 4:17 PM
Sydney Jackson 4:20 PM
Zhya Criswell 4:23 PM
Anna King, Mia Lopez, Kate Marshall, Allison

Meyer, Olivia Parks, Izzy Rector, Allie Reece, 4:26 PM
Siara Schweiger

Gladfelder Allison 4:29 PM
Avery Beavers 4:32 PM
Bailey Sims 4:35 PM
Amber Dodson 4:38 PM
Aubree Johnston 4:41 PM
Anna King 4:44 PM
Brandon Barksdale, Thomas Beckstead,

Keegen Bledsoe, Brayden Buzzell, Payton

Dollins, Brayden Johnson, Brock Kruske, Kyle 4:47 PM
Kruske, Justin Lavergne, Nicholas Macias, )

Alex Schnoebelen, Bergen Shaffer, Joshua

Wicklund, Dylan Williams

4:51 PM

Jenny Campbell, Danielle Detarding, Emma

Eckard, Ryleigh Huffman, Anna King, Mia 5.36 PM
Lopez, Peighton Rector, Siara Schweiger, )
Melanie Wicklund

Brandon Barksdale, Madison Curry 5:39 PM
Elyse Landever, Sophie Yagan 5:42 PM
Payton Dollins, Brock Kruske, Joshua 5.45 PM
Wicklund

Caitlyn Jenkins, Kate Marshall 5:48 PM
Thomas Begkstead, Danielle Detarding, 5.51 PM
Lauren Joslin

Anna King, Allie Reece 5:54 PM
Avery Beavers, Brea Hurst, Sydney Jackson  5:57 PM
Izzy Romero, Marin Smith 6:00 PM
Brooke Miller, Caleb Payne 6:03 PM



114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

—

—

That Man

Someone in the Crowd

Work

Rise

North

The Other Side

The Disney Dudes

Friends

Moving the Line
Ain't Nothing Wrong

With That

Find My Way Home

Rotten to the Core

Senior

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Tap

Musical
Theater

Jazz

Open

Lyrical

Musical

Theater

Open

Lyrical

Musical
Theater

Tap

Contemporary

Jazz

Duets/Trios

Small Group

Large Group

Duets/Trios

Small Group

Duets/Trios

Small Group

Large Group

Duets/Trios

Small Group

Large Group

Small Group

Intermediate

Novice

Elite

Elite

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Elite

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Gladfelder Allison, Lemmons Chloe

Kaylee Cook, Jordyn Dyce, Mia Gansen,
Megan Johnson, Lauren Joslin, Payton
McGrath

Jenny Campbell, Madison Curry, Emma
Eckard, Caitlyn Jenkins, Anna King, Mia
Lopez, Kate Marshall, Olivia Parks, Izzy
Rector, Allie Reece

Avery Beavers, Brea Hurst

Skylar Arlotti, Sophia Gupta, Elyse Landever,
Noa Levine, Izzy Romero, Marin Smith,
Evamarin Tuttle, Rose Wasserman, Sophie
Yagan

Brandon Barksdale, Alex Schnoebelen

Thomas Beckstead, Brayden Johnson, Kyle
Kruske, Joshua Wicklund

Kaylee Cook, Emma Fischer, Mia Gansen,
Megan Johnson, Aeva Johnson, Corinne Johr,
Payton McGrath, Allison Meyer, Mackenzie
Overton, Olivia Parks, Holly Young

Lillie Burgess, Chloe Kincheloe

Gladfelder Allison, Morgan Bregel, Lemmons
Chloe, Lindsey Fugitt, Bogart Taylor

Avery Beavers, Isabella Beeler, Amber
Dodson, Mattie Emert, Keira Emert, Brea
Hurst, Sydney Jackson, Jackson Lee, Tarahji
Miller, Olivia Richter, Bailey Sims

Sophia Gupta, Elyse Landever, Izzy Romero,
Marin Smith, Evamarin Tuttle, Sophie Yagan

6:06 PM

6:09 PM

6:12 PM

6:16 PM

6:19 PM

6:22 PM

6:25 PM

6:28 PM

6:32 PM

6:35 PM

6:38 PM

6:42 PM



Ava Balicki, Brandon Barksdale, Thomas
Beckstead, Keegen Bledsoe, Weighill Brielle,
Dallis Brown, Steve Buzzell, Rileigh Cain,
Jenny Campbell, Rilynn Cleek, Kayla Diep,
Payton Dollins, Jordyn Dyce, Emma Eckard,
Madison Eikenbary, Brynn Espeland, Mia
Gansen, Ashley Gardner, Trisha Guffey,
Bobby Guffey, Ryleigh Huffman, Shay
Huffman, Caitlyn Jenkins, Ande Johnson,
Corinne Johr, Matt Joslin, Anna King, Krissy
Kreuger, Brock Kruske, Kyle Kruske, Lacey
Kurzejeski, Hannah Lavergne, Justin
Lavergne, Mia Lopez, Madison Ly, Kate
Marshall, Annie Matthys, Reagan McCubbin,
Allison Meyer, Nick Overton, Clair Paul,
Annaliese Quint, Izzy Rector, Peighton
Rector, Allie Reece, Kristin Rider, Kendall
Scheiber, Alex Schnoebelen, Bailey
Schnoebelen, Amy Schnoebelen, Siara
Schweiger, Bergen Shaffer, Cydney Shoffner,
Amy Shoffner, Kerry Weighill, Amber
Weighill, Dylan Williams

126 H School House Stomp Adult Open Line/Production Elite 6:45 PM

Entertainment Showdown 6:53 PM
Choreography Review 7:13 PM

13 and Over Adjudication Awards, Specials, Category Overalls, Entertainment &

Choreography Winners, Final Overalls 7:33 PM



ASSOCIATION OF DANCE

CONVENTIONS & COMPETITIONS

SCHOLARSHIPS

APPLICATIONS AVAILABLE: February 1, 2019
DEADLINE: June 1, 2019
APPLY: theadcc.org/programs/scholarships

Since 2014, The ADCC has awarded $56,250 in College Scholarships to
high school seniors who have competed in at least two ADCC Member competitions.

¥/ 1

REGAN KOLBO, 2017 KAYLEIGH BOWEN, 2018 CALLI TAITZ 2017
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Learn More at THEADCC.org



